- BUENAVISTA GOLF
=

IELA BAJA - TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

X CIRCUITO TENERIFE GOLF 2016

Fecha Listado: 12/06/2016
Hora Listado: 11:43:00

- Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)

12 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS (0-9,4) (ASC: +2)
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MORENO MASIA, GUILLERMO

LICENCIA

CP06317557

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, GREGORI CP02070010

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, DAVID
RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO
ORQUIN ROIG, RAMON

VANE PERCY, CHARLES RICHARD
CACERES RIVERO, FERNANDO
SPENCE, KEVIN ANTHONY

ROYO AMADOR, JOSE MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ DIAZ, RODRIGO
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL,
ABELLAN LEON, JAIME
GONZALEZ-MACHADO MARIN JAVI
DEAN PARKER, NICHOLAS
JIMENEZ GRANDE, ALEJANDRO
LASSETER, DANIEL
GARCIA-ESTRADA, JOSE LUIS
CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS
BAGGLEY , THOMAS SPIERS
ZITZER, RAINER

GONZALEZ COURTNEY, JOSE LUI
FERNANDEZ-CLAVERIE ATAZ, FE
GARCIA CAMPOS, SANTIAGO

CP02380845
CP22435003
CP05137603
CP05041135
CP06164083
CP06743313
CP14400837
CP02265728
8813384630

CP02015816
AMO07072861
CP02018133
CP00142067
CP14044213
CP06192334
CP02005117
CP05398896
CP06164572
CP05428981
CP14890759
CP02188616
CP02148079

SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROMERO,R CP00220731
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FECHA: 11/06/2016 CODIGO: CP2216147
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